## L080000a3536

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
3//						

Office Use Only



500331378815

07/02/19~-01008--014 \*\*80.00

19 SEP -3 PM 4: 51

Menger CC :09/5/19 DC August 5, 2019

ISMAIL SALLAM 2650 LAKE SHORE DR **UNIT 1804** RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404

SUBJECT: PROPERTAL, LLC Ref. Number: L08000023536

We have received your document for PROPERTAL, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$80.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00016000

## **COVER LETTER**

Amendment Section

TO:

CR2E080 (2/14)

Division of Corporations PROPERTAL, LLC								
SUBJECT:								
	Name of Surviving Party							
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.						
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:							
Ismail Sallam								
Contact Person		<u>.</u>						
Propertal, LLC								
Firm/Company 2650 Lake Shore Dr., Unit 1804								
Address Riviera Beach, FL 33404								
City, State and Zip Code	 }							
·								
sallamia@gmail.com								
E-mail address: (to be used for future and	nual report n	otification)	_					
For further information concerning this matter, p								
Ismail Sallam	412 _at (	708.3.	3.3.3					
Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number					
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00								
STREET ADDRESS:	MA	AILING AD	DRESS:					
Amendment Section Amendment Section								
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations							
Clifton Building		O. Box 6327						
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tai	lahassee, FL	. 32314					
Plosse I	Torward	to Mui	ling Address					
	MAIL SAL		J					

865 COMSTOCK AVE

LOS ANGELES, CA 90024

APT 11F

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name PROPERTAL, LLC	<u>Jurisdiction</u> West Palm Beach, FL	Form/Entity Type LLC
SAL HOLDINGS, LLC	Allegaheny, PA	LLC
		_
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the <u>survivir</u>	ıg party are as follows:
Name PROPERTAL, LLC	<u>Jurisdiction</u> West Palm Beach, FL	Form/Entity Type LLC

**THIRD:** The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

AVISED OF COMPORATION

19 SEP -3 PM L. ST

Ø .	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic recor are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
<b>a</b>	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
a	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:								
	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,		ith appraisal right	s the amount, to	which members are entit	led under			
days at	<b><u>H</u>:</b> If other than the date of filir fter the date this document is fi	led by the Flo	orida Department	of State:					
as the	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	e Departmer	• •		requirements, this date w	ill not be listed			
Name	of Entity/Organization: ERTAL, LLC		Signature(s):	lan	Typed or Printed Name of Individua Ismail Sallam				
SALI	HOLDINGS, LLC		d of		Ismail Sallam				
Corpo	rations:	Chairmar	n. Vice Chairman.	President or Off	icer				
(If no directors selected, signatus									
General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or auth					person				
	rida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners n-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner								
	d Liability Companies:	_	of an authorized						
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each C	orporation:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50		ieneral Partnership:	\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Enti	tve	\$25.00	Certified	Conv (optional):	\$30.00			

**FOURTH**; Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)